
Pachet sarma inox

I.D.: 64368836

Data publicarii	16.12.21	Coduri CPV	44333000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.043,50 RON - 4.043,50 RON

Descriere: 1 Sarma inox 0,5mm kg 22.55 64.50 1454.48 276.35 2 Sarma inox 0,6mm kg 25.22 64.50 1626.69 309.07 3 Sarma inox 0,7mm kg 14.92 64.50 962.34 182.84
